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Cell line

Tissue or cell type

Infectivity of vector

AAV-3

AAV-4

AAV-S

AAV-6

AAV

-8 AAV9

AAV-DJ

AAV-DIB

Huh-7
293
Hela
HepG2
HeplA
911
CHO
cos
MeWao
NIH3T3
A549
HT1180

Monocytes

Mature DC

Immature DC

hu liver
hu kidney
hu cervix
hu liver
mu liver
hu retina
ha ovary
si kidney
hu skin

mu fibroblasts

hu lung
hu fibroblasts

hu primary monocytes
hu monocyte-derived DC
hu monocyte-derived DC

2c4
2ed

3¢S
le6

Ted
3e3

Te5
Sed

2e6

4¢5
4e5
3e4
3e6
2eb
Tes
3e3
2ed
3e3
Teb
2ebH
3e6

8ch
Geh
bebH

5e3
led
2e5
leb
2e5
6e3
2ed
Te3
2e3
2e5
les
3cd

TS
7eS
h\.‘

Ted
Ted
le6
2e7
leb
leb
les
Sed
2e4
Teb
2eb
2e6
ND

ND
ND

Teb
TeS
2eb
ND
27
ND
le6
2eS
les
ND
Teb
le7

ND
ND
ND

1e2
le2

3¢5
2cS
let
le7
2eb
4¢5
2e5
3¢S
2ed
2¢7
2e7
Seb

ND

ND
ND

(Dirk Grimm, et al. JOURNAL OF VIROLOGY, 2008)
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96 LIk
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6 LI
10cm K31

0.3 cm?
2 cm?
10 cm?
60 cm?

100 pL
500 uL
2 mL
10 mL

100 pL
500 L
I mL
5mL
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AP (mm)

ML (mm)

DV (mm)

DG
dCA1
dCA3
S1BF
BLA

MS
ACC
HDB

LH

DR

OB

-1.7
-1.7
-1.7
-1.7
-14
0.64
1.34
0.14
-1

J&i AL 0.60 mm,

43

-1
-0.85
-2
-3
-3.25
0
0.4
-1.5
-1l

-1.25

2
-1.5
-2
-1.5

-3.8
-2
-5.5
-5

13°ff) F I 3.0 Omm
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FRRXARE, REAR., EEMERL, AEKstartFgEs. BEFHTHE, F5
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tEr; BINNEBE1/3RIN, EABR, WAES, RRFREHNGEK, E
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